OFS Fitel EZ Bend InvisiLight® Installation Instructions D12AK0148
Instruction Sheet
© 2001 Fitel USA Corp
All Rights Reserved
Printed  in U.S.A
 Issue 1  October 12, 2012                                                                                             Page 1 of 15
Your Optical Fiber Solutions Partner ™
EZ-Bend ® InvisiLight ™ Solution

place, and the remaining slack rolled back onto the spool and attached to the wall or
molding with adhesive.
8.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-20M-0025/PK 301079075
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-30M-0025/PK 301079083
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-40M-0025/PK 301079091
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-20M-0050/PK 301079513
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-30M-0050/PK 301079554
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-40M-0050/PK 301079596
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-20M-0100/PK 301079521
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-30M-0100/PK 301079562
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-40M-0100/PK 301079604
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-20M-0500/PK 301079539
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-30M-0500/PK 301079570
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-40M-0500/PK 301079612
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-20M-1000/PK 301079547
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-30M-1000/PK 301079588
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODULE KIT-40M-1000/PK 301079620
Mini Dispensing Tool Sold Separately
NVSLGHTC-MINI DESPENSING TOOL 301079109
Each Adhesive Tube includes 2 additional tips
NVSLGHTC-TUBE, 30MM ADHESIVE 025/PK 301079117
NVSLGHTC-TUBE, 30MM ADHESIVE 050/PK 301079125
NVSLGHTC-TUBE, 30MM ADHESIVE 100/PK 301079133
OFS Fitel EZ Bend InvisiLight® Installation Instructions D12AK0148
Instruction Sheet
© 2001 Fitel USA Corp
All Rights Reserved
Printed  in U.S.A
 Issue 1  October 12, 2012                                                                                             Page 15 of 15
"Try Me Out Kit" includes the follow components:   Qty
a) Connectorized SCA/SCA 900um fiber spools 30 meters   10
b) Wall mount moduals e/w SCA adapter   10
c) Inside corner protectors   60
d) Outside corners protectors   60
e) Hole plugs and caps   40
f) Corner anchor   10
g) 30MM Adhesive Tubes w/ additional tips   10
h) Through wall tools   2
i) Mini Despensing Tool   1
j) Installers ToolBelt Kit   1
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-TRY ME OUT KIT-10U-30M 301079141
Supplimental Routing Kit includes the follow
components:   Qty
c) Inside corner protectors   10
d) Outside corner protectors   10